TO1 10:30 Senior Men/Women 1500m

heat 1
Position
1

Senior Men

Senior Men

N o0 AW N

CBP:
BIB
697
441
623
468
699
698
444

#N/A
ATHLETE
Shaun Evens
Charlie EASTAUGH
Daniel ROBINSON
Andy MEADS
Louise Rudd
Katie Ingle
John Garber

TO2 10:40 U15 Girls 60m

heat 1
Position
U15 Girls 1

N o b W N

CBP:
BIB
27
198
16
90
185
123
86

#N/A
ATHLETE
Beth Cate
Olivia HOPWOOD
Lauren BOWMAN
Freya LIDDINGTON
Lacey DUTTON
Zara REILLY
Rebecca LEATHER

T02 10:40 U15 Girls 60m

heat 2
Position
1

N o b W N

CBP:
BIB
230

58
207
51
112
105
162

#N/A
ATHLETE
Jasmine WILLIAMS
Lauren HALL
Rosina ORTON
Georgina SCOOT
Abbie PEARCE
Kaela NELSON
Emma WOOD DOYLE

TO2 10:40 U15 Girls 60m

heat 3
Position
1

o B W N

CBP:
BIB
158
216

10
34
150
203

#N/A
ATHLETE
Emily WILD
Megan SHIELDS
Imogen BAUGH
Rebecca COX
Ila THOMPSON
Ellie-Mai LOTHIAN

T02 10:40 U15 Girls 60m

heat 4
Position
1

N oo b WN

CBP:
BIB
59
190
24
101
95
84
106

#N/A
ATHLETE
Rosie HALL
Ebony HAMMOND
Olivia BUTLER
Charlotte MORRIS
Mirella MANGOO
Jessica LARGE
Farra NIJJAR

CLUB

RSC

Leamington Cycling & AC
Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Harborough AC

Stockport

RSC

Herne Hill Harriers

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon Ac
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport Harriers & AC

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
City of Stoke AC
Birchfield Harriers
Torbay AAC

Birchfield Harriers
Radley AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC

City of Stoke AC

Saffron AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

Saffron AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

CLUB

North Somerset AC

Team Bath AC

Radley AC

Radley AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Time
4.03.85
4.11.25
4.18.76
4.28.19
4.41.46
4.51.37
6.53.45

Time
8.26
8.47
8.71
8.77
8.84
8.85
9.06

Time
8.64
8.66
8.82
9.05
9.23
9.40
9.51

Time
8.77
8.96
9.15
9.52
9.54
9.56

Time
8.23
8.69
8.75
8.79
8.82
9.23
9.97



TO2 10:40 U15 Girls 60m

heat 5
Position
1

00 N o B W N

CBP:
BIB
157
116
20
164
241
129
160
155

#N/A
ATHLETE
Ellie WHEELER-SMITH
Grace PITMAN
Emily BUCKLER
Lateefah AGBEREMI
Rhiana BURRELL
Rebecca ROACH
Megan WILLIAMS
Eva WEBSTER

TO2 10:40 U15 Girls 60m

heat 6
Position

CBP:
BIB
108
144
109

5
113

#N/A
ATHLETE
Moyin ODUYEMI
Rebecca SQUIRES
Sarah-Jane OLLIS
Taisa ALEXANDER
Mollie Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDGE

TO3 11:00 U15 Boys 60m

heat 1
Position
1

0 N o AW N

CBP:
BIB
258
264
322
278
323
317
303
306

#N/A
ATHLETE
Ben BASTEN
Kyle BODEN
Matthew HOULDEN
Ethan COURT
Haziq HUSSAIN
Lewis HEMBROW-MCKINLEY
Ben GAME
James GENTILE

TO3 11:00 U15 Boys 60m

heat 2
Position
1

o A W N

CBP:
BIB
279

#N/A
ATHLETE
Matthew COX
Oliver THATCHER
Tom BLEWITT-JENKINS
Jack DOODSON
Jack FORREST
Karnell NUNES-SMITH

TO3 11:00 U15 Boys 60m

heat 3
Position
1

N o B W N

CBP:
BIB
304
256
287
310
382
421
254

#N/A
ATHLETE
George GAMMAGE
Ryan BAINS
Will DEAN
Dillan GRICE
Kamalpreet SINGH
Owen SPROSTON
Sam AYRE

CLUB

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Hinckley Running Club
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stockport Harriers & AC

Yate & District AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Exeter Harriers
Worcester AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
City of Stoke AC

North Somerset AC

Team Bath AC

North Somerset AC

CLUB

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Southampton AC

Charnwood A C

Stockport Harriers & AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC
Radley AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
City of Stoke AC
Stockport Harriers & AC

Time
8.42
8.49
8.57
8.57
8.78
8.90
8.97
9.35

Time
8.20
8.41
8.54
8.57
9.30

Time
7.55
7.62
7.72
7.76
7.82
8.04
8.11
8.42

Time
8.22
8.22
8.34
8.63
8.74
9.01

Time
8.03
8.17
8.18
8.51
8.56
8.61
8.94



TO3 11:00 U15 Boys 60m

heat 4
Position
1

00 N o B W N

CBP:
BIB
344
355
367
416
312
328
387
401

#N/A
ATHLETE
Max MOORE-LEES
Rashaan OKOTIE
Luke RAVENHILL
Matthew GRIFFIN
Charles HARVEY
Oliver KEITLEY
Thierry SOMERS
Liam WHITE

TO3 11:00 U15 Boys 60m

heat 5
Position
1
2

CBP:
BIB
425
329

#N/A
ATHLETE
Cole WILLIAMS
James LANGHAM

TO4 11:10 U17 Women 60m

heat 1
Position

CBP:
BIB

47

69
110
122
114

3

65
192

#N/A
ATHLETE
Abigail GALPIN
Tia JACKSON
Michelle OWUSU
Alicia REGIS
Charlie PETERS
Laurone AGER
Danielle HORTON
Laura HICKEY

TO4 11:10 U17 Women 60m

heat 2
Position
1

00 N O 1 B W N

CBP:
BIB
140
153
229
179
174
154

28

39

#N/A
ATHLETE
Ruka SHONIBARE
Katie WATERWORTH
Abi WILLIAMS
Georgia CLARKE
Jenna BLUNDELL
Megan WEBBER
Laryce COKE
Venise ELLIOTT

TO4 11:10 U17 Women 60m

heat 3
Position
1

00 N OO U1 W N

CBP:
BIB
151

79
75
52
45
60
156
17

#N/A
ATHLETE
Elizabeth TRUSLOVE
Holly KINSEY
Naomi JOHNSON
lola GRANT
Natasha FUTTER
Katie HARRIS
Madison WELLS
Eden BRIDGES-MARTIN

CLUB

Manx Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Yate & District AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Gloucester AC

Birchfield Harriers

Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Guernsey Island AAC
Bristol & West AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Enfield & Haringey A C
Cannock & Stafford AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

CLUB

Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Team Bath AC

Torbay AAC

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Tavistock AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

City of Stoke AC

Worcester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Radley AC

Time
7.75
7.94
7.96
8.00
8.14
8.15
8.18
9.10

Time
7.88
7.95

Time
7.99
8.05
8.08
8.20
8.22
8.24
8.25
8.30

Time
8.04
8.05
8.22
8.23
8.26
8.27
8.40
8.50

Time
8.23
8.46
8.46
8.54
8.58
8.59
8.65
8.85



TO4 11:10 U17 Women 60m

heat 4
Position

CBP:
BIB
204

7
40
30

138
94
161

#N/A
ATHLETE
Mia LOWNDES
Skye ALLEN
Esmee ESHO
Kirstie CONSTABLE
Vienna SHELLEY
Francesca MACLEOD
Amy WINCHESTER

TO4 11:10 U17 Women 60m

heat 5
Position
1

N oo BN

CBP:
BIB
139
220
147
103

93
130
214

#N/A
ATHLETE
Emma SHERWOOD
Natalie SODZI
Sophie TEMPLE
Danielle MURRAY
Erin MACFARLAINE
Katie ROBBINS
Abigail ROBSON

TO5 11:25 U17 Men 60m

heat 1
Position
1

0 N o AW N

CBP:
BIB
347
263
291
327
290
305
318
294

#N/A
ATHLETE
Jaime NALUS
David BOAKYE
Kai DUDDFIELD
Nyheam KEFENTSE
Brandon DOWNES
Ellis GAYLE
Lewis HINDLE
Jonny EVANS

TO5 11:25 U17 Men 60m

heat 2
Position
1

0 N o B~ W N

CBP:
BIB
324
342
311
366
299
353
319
378

#N/A
ATHLETE
Ramone JEFFREY
Sean MHENDE

Benjamin HARRINGTON

Emilio RAMIREZ
Matt FRASER
Jordan O'DONNELL
Josh HOLE

Morgan SENIOR

TO5 11:25 U17 Men 60m

heat 3
Position
1

v b W N

CBP:
BIB
383
273
391
276
270

#N/A
ATHLETE
Tom SMART
Karim CHAN
Keoghan TAYLOR
Rhys COLES
Alex BYROM

CLUB

Sale Harriers Manchester

City Of Salisbury AC & Running Club
Saffron AC

Gloucester AC

Newcastle Staffs AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Stroud & District AC

CLUB

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Tipton Harriers

Gloucester AC

Yate & District AC

Yate & District AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Bristol & West AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Tipton Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Team Bath AC

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Stockport Harriers & AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch

City Of Salisbury AC & Running Club
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Stroud & District AC
Peterborough AC
Manx Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Vale Of Aylesbury AC

Time
8.06
8.32
8.49
8.62
8.71
8.74
9.05

Time
8.36
8.47
8.56
8.64
8.75
8.77
8.80

Time
7.32
7.32
7.46
7.49
7.63
7.81
7.85
7.88

Time
7.50
7.64
7.67
7.68
7.7
7.71
7.7
7.84

Time
7.83
7.83
7.87
7.9
8.47



TO6

TO6

TO6

TO7

TO07

T07

11:40 U20 Women 200m

heat1 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 124  Amelia REYNOLDS

186 Ally EMANUEL

91 Chloe LINDOP
128  Abigail ROACH

“u b WN

11:40 U20 Women 200m

70  Danel JANSEN VAN RENSBURG

#N/A

heat2 CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 89  Annie LEWIS
2 57 Jordan HALL
3 37 Tia DEVLIA
4 115  Meghan PILLEY
5 98  Polly MATON

11:40 U20 Women 200m

heat3 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 14 Emily BELCHER
2 146  Georgia TAYLOR
3 23 Jessica BUTLER
4 66  Katrina HULL
11:55 U20 Men 200m
heat1 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 386 Joshua SNOOK
2 333 Blaine LEWIS-SHALLOW
3 253  Brandon ATCHISON
4 261  Tor BENNETT WILLIAMS
5 271 Jamal CHAMBERS

11:55 U20 Men 200m

heat2 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 330 Teddy LE CLERC

280 Ryan CRAZE

v b W N

11:55 U20 Men 200m

heat 3 CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 283 Robert DAKIN

403  Martin WILLIAMS

269 Harrison BURNS
237 Thomas ALDRIDGE

#N/A

2 341 Harry MERRIMAN
3 336 Matthew MANSFIELD
4

259 Ross BEALE

CLUB

Cardiff AAC

Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
North Somerset AC

CLUB

Yate & District AC
Tipton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Manx Harriers
Devizes Running Club

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Yate & District AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Radley AC

CLUB

Yate & District AC

Reading AC

Manx Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

CLUB

Guernsey Island AAC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Radley AC

Guernsey Island AAC
Tamworth Athletics Club

CLUB

Yate & District AC

Corby AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Time
24.34
25.70
26.10
26.45
27.55

Time
26.49
26.61
26.78
27.21
27.56

Time
26.62
27.11
27.64
30.76

Time
22.65
22.98
23.25
23.36
23.60

Time
22.92
22.98
23.22
23.47
23.47

Time
23.88
23.92
24.00
24.25



TO07 11:55

U20 Men 200m

heat 4
Position
1

2
3
4

TO8 12:10

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
250 Thomas AINSWORTH
307 William GILES
325 Carwyn JONES
286 Joshua DAVIES

Senior Women 200m

heat 1
Position
1

2
3
4

TO8 12:10

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
6  Amy ALLCOCK
78  Nardhia KIDD-WALKER
149  Derrion THOMPSON
55 Samantha GRIFFITHS

Senior Women 200m

heat 2
Position
1

2
3
4

TO8 12:10

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
68  Georgie IVENS
83  Laura LANGOWSKI
29  Kelly CONSTABLE
148  Michelle THOMAS

Senior Women 200m

heat 3
Position
1

2
3
4

TO9 12:20

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
121 Victoria REEVES
56  Sophie HAHN
11 Rachel BAUST
119  Caroline POWELL

Senior Women 800m

heat 1
Position
1

T10 12:25

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
540 Rachel SYKES

Senior Men 800m

heat 1
Position
1

o A W N

T10 12:25

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
449  Samuel HARDING
434 Travis CHRISTIE
487 Adam WILSON
252  Martin ASPLEY-DAVIS
476  Kevin PYE
444  John GARBER

Senior Men 800m

heat 2
Position
1

v b W N

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
469 Jonny MONK
454  Jonathan HIORNS
458 Alex JONES
456 James HOULT
480 Jorge SANCHEZ

CLUB
Tamworth AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
City Of Salisbury AC & Running Club

CLUB

Aldershot Farnham & District
Birchfield Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Cheltenham & County Harriers

CLUB

Nene Valley Harriers
Tamworth AC
Gloucester AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Charnwood A C
Abingdon AC
Bristol & West AC

CLUB
Swindon Harriers

CLUB

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Yate & District AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Charnwood A C

Herne Hill Harriers

CLUB

Loughborough Students AC
Notts AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Halesowen ACC

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Time
22.71
25.42
26.07
26.41

Time
24.23
25.70
25.56
25.92

Time
25.78
26.26
26.79
27.17

Time
26.88
27.75
28.52
30.55

Time
2.21.59

Time
1.55.80
2.00.48
2.04.25
2.12.19
2.25.26
3.28.20

Time
1.55.84
1.57.76
1.59.95
2.09.78
2.25.71



T11 12:40 U20 Women 60m

heat 1
Position
1

o A W N

CBP:
BIB
186
152
193

14
133
89

#N/A
ATHLETE
Ally EMANUEL
Regan WALKER
Vivien HITZLER
Emily BELCHER
Rebecca ROOTS
Annie LEWIS

T11 12:40 U20 Women 60m

heat 2
Position

CBP:
BIB
37
182
57
115

91

44

#N/A
ATHLETE
Tia DEVLIA
Imogen DAWE-LANE
Jordan HALL
Meghan PILLEY
Chloe LINDOP
Lauren FRANCIS-MAYE

T11 12:40 U20 Women 60m

heat 3
Position

CBP:
BIB

19
170
136
146

25

66

#N/A
ATHLETE
Turaya BRYAN-TRACEY
Jessica BENNETT
Emily SANDERSON
Georgia TAYLOR
Joely BYTHEWAY
Katrina HULL

T12 12:50 U20 Men 60m

heat 1
Position
1

v A WN

CBP:
BIB
267
337
403
293
271

#N/A
ATHLETE
Blake Tiger-Lee BROWN
Ben MATTINSON
Martin WILLIAMS
Samuel EMERY-SHAWCROSS
Jamal CHAMBERS

T12 12:50 U20 Men 60m

heat 2
Position
1

v b W N

CBP:
BIB
268
269
338
397
283

#N/A
ATHLETE
Jake BURKEY
Harrison BURNS
Edward MCCABE
Brandon WALTHAM
Robert DAKIN

T12 12:50 U20 Men 60m

heat 3
Position
1

v A W N

CBP:
BIB
280
250
404
368
307

#N/A
ATHLETE
Ryan CRAZE
Thomas AINSWORTH
Matthew YATES
Morgan REEVES
William GILES

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Torbay AAC

Yate & District AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Team Bath AC

Tipton Harriers

Manx Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Daventry AAC

Yate & District AC
Tavistock AC

Radley AC

CLUB

Sale Harriers Manchester
Notts AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

CLUB

Team Bath AC
Guernsey Island AAC
Wells City Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Yate & District AC

CLUB

Radley AC

Tamworth AC

Bridgnorth AC
Leamington Cycling & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Time
7.88
7.89
7.93
8.09
8.14
8.25

Time
8.09
8.17
8.24
8.27
8.43
8.71

Time
8.19
8.27
8.31
8.45
9.08
9.26

Time
7.12
7.29
7.30
7.35
7.36

Time
7.43
7.46
7.50
7.52
7.80

Time
7.30
7.46
7.53
7.69
7.77



T13 13:00

Senior Women 60m

heat 1
Position
1

N oo AN

T13 13:00

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
159  Hannah WILLIAMS
135 Dionne SAMUELS
55 Samantha GRIFFITHS
149  Derrion THOMPSON
68  Georgie IVENS
29  Kelly CONSTABLE
142 Joella SPENCER

Senior Women 60m

heat 2
Position
1

a U A W N

T13 13:00

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
13 Petra BEDIAKO
76  Sophie KAMLISH
145 Laura SUGAR
92 Selina LITT
1 Ekaterina ABRAMOVA
18  Sally BROWN

Senior Women 60m

heat 3
Position
1

0 N o AW N

T14 13:40

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
82 Sophie LAMBERT
26  Alyssia CARR
148  Michelle THOMAS
231 Paula WILLIAMS
141 Ellie SMIKLE
11 Rachel BAUST
119 Caroline POWELL
125 Deborah RICCI

U17 Women 200m

heat 1
Position
1

v b W N

T14 13:40

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
122 Alicia REGIS
38  Lucy ELCOCK
118  Sophie PORTER
204 Mia LOWNDES
39  Venise ELLIOTT

U17 Women 200m

heat 2
Position
1

2
3
4

T14 13:40

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
153 Katie WATERWORTH
154 Megan WEBBER
47  Abigail GALPIN
7  Skye ALLEN

U17 Women 200m

heat 3
Position
1

2
3
4

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
151  Elizabeth TRUSLOVE
43 Abigail FITTON
81  Ellie KREFTING
79  Holly KINSEY

CLUB
Bristol & West AC
Birchfield Harriers

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Nene Valley Harriers
Gloucester AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

CLUB

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

Bristol & West AC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Newham & Essex Beagles AC

Springwell Running Club

CLUB

Gloucester AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Abingdon AC

Bristol & West AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch

CLUB

Enfield & Haringey A C
Bridgnorth AC

Guernsey Island AAC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Stockport Harriers & AC
Torbay AAC

Guernsey Island AAC

City Of Salisbury AC & Running Club

CLUB
Rugby & Northampton AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Tavistock AC

Time
7.79
7.91
7.96
8.13
8.14
8.24
8.45

Time
8.19
8.53
8.61
8.66
8.84
8.93

Time
8.17
8.25
8.36
8.58
8.62
8.97
9.29
9.31

Time
25.14
25.67
25.78
25.86
26.99

Time
25.78
26.31
26.42
26.95

Time
26.59
26.89
27.26
28.20



T14

T14

T14

T14

T15

T15

T15

13:40 U17 Women 200m
heat4 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 48  Neneh GARDNER
2 147 Sophie TEMPLE
3 215 Millie SHAW
4 52 lola GRANT
5 130 Katie ROBBINS
13:40 U17 Women 200m
heat5 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 206 Sanna MCLEAN
2 96 Chelsey MARSHALL
3 28 Laryce COKE
4 111 Lauren PARCHMENT
13:40 U17 Women 200m
heat 6 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 74  Emily JOHN
2 30  Kirstie CONSTABLE
3 64  Piper HOLMES
4 45 Natasha FUTTER
13:40 U17 Women 200m
heat 7 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 93  Erin MACFARLAINE
2 15  Anna BERRILL
3 236 Lucy RONAN
4 156 Madison WELLS
14:05 U17 Men 200m
heat 1 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 393  Henry THORNEYWORK
2 266 Taran BRISSETT
3 369 Harvey REYNOLDS
4 291 Kai DUDDFIELD
5 366 Emilio RAMIREZ
14:05 U17 Men 200m
heat2 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 299  Matt FRASER
2 324 Ramone JEFFREY
3 348 Sam NELSON
4 294 Jonny EVANS
14:05 U17 Men 200m
heat3 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 334  Angus MACLEOD
2 327 Nyheam KEFENTSE
3 305 Ellis GAYLE
4 378 Morgan SENIOR
5 318 Lewis HINDLE
6 391  Keoghan TAYLOR

CLUB

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Gloucester AC

Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC

Yate & District AC

CLUB

Leigh Harriers & AC
Charnwood A C
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Yate & District AC
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC
City of Stoke AC

CLUB

Gloucester AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Manx Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Halesowen ACC

Cardiff AAC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Stockport Harriers & AC

CLUB

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Radley AC

Team Bath AC

CLUB

Manx Harriers

Bristol & West AC

Tipton Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Sale Harriers Manchester
Manx Harriers

Time
26.50
27.36
27.98
28.13
28.18

Time
27.52
28.02
28.05
28.19

Time
28.16
28.60
28.97
29.05

Time
28.79
28.96
29.76
29.86

Time
23.04
23.13
23.45
23.82
23.96

Time
24.12
24.23
25.10
25.20

Time
24.39
24.46
24.66
25.14
25.37
25.71



T16 14:15 Senior Men 400m

heat 1
Position
1

“u b WN

CBP:
BIB
453
482
471
434
485

#N/A
ATHLETE
Danny HIGHAM
Andrew SMITHERMAN
Tyson OLADOKUN
Travis CHRISTIE
Sam WALLBRIDGE

T16 14:15 Senior Men 400m

heat 2
Position
1

v b W N

CBP:
BIB
477
427
265
452
470

#N/A
ATHLETE
Jonathan RENDELL
Hugh BAKER
Tom BOLAN-ASHWORTH
Adam HERRING
Philip OCTAVE

T16 14:15 Senior Men 400m

heat 3
Position
1

o B W N

CBP:
BIB
285
432
442
438
476
444

#N/A

ATHLETE

Gareth DAVIES
Niall CARNEY
Connor ELLIS

Leon CREANEY
Kevin PYE

John GARBER

T17 14:25 U15 Girls 200m

heat 1
Position
1

v A WN

CBP:
BIB
210
171

59
144
27

#N/A
ATHLETE
Abigail PAWLETT
Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
Rosie HALL
Rebecca Squires
Beth CATE

T17 14:25 U15 Girls 200m

heat 2
Position
1

v b W N

CBP:
BIB
109
116
54
212
101

#N/A
ATHLETE
Sarah-Jane OLLIS
Grace PITMAN
Jasmine GREENAWAY
Tabitha PROUDLEY
Charlotte MORRIS

T17 14:25 U15 Girls 200m

heat 3
Position
1

v A W N

CBP:
BIB
123
137
187

24
51

#N/A
ATHLETE
Zara REILLY
Marina SEMPLE
Isobel FARRANT-WORTH
Olivia BUTLER
Georgina SCOOT

CLUB

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Southampton AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Guernsey Island AAC

CLUB

Dacorum & Tring AC

Oxford University AC

Trafford AC

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Hillingdon AC

CLUB

Loughborough Students AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Oxford University AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Charnwood A C

Herne Hill Harriers

CLUB

West Cheshire AC
Tipton Harriers

North Somerset AC
Exeter Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Worcester AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Charnwood A C

Southampton AC

Radley AC

CLUB

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Radley AC

Exeter Harriers

Radley AC

Torbay AAC

Time
48.59
48.84
49.80
50.93
51.16

Time
51.30
51.36
51.86
52.06
53.50

Time
51.93
52.72
52.83
56.06
1.02.60
1.31.34

Time
26.09
26.73
26.87
27.34
27.35

Time
27.33
27.37
27.82
27.95
28.80

Time
29.08
29.32
29.33
29.50
29.96



T17 14:25 U15 Girls 200m

heat 4
Position
1

“u b WN

CBP:
BIB
176

58
223

53

84

#N/A
ATHLETE
Amelia BRIGGS-GOODE
Lauren HALL
Nadine STARLING
Charlotte GRAVELSONS
Jessica LARGE

T17 14:25 U15 Girls 200m

heat 5
Position
1

v b W N

CBP:
BIB
221
160
158

86
162

#N/A
ATHLETE

Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTON

Megan WILLIAMS
Emily WILD

Rebecca LEATHER
Emma WOOD DOYLE

T17 14:25 U15 Girls 200m

heat 6
Position
1

o B W N

CBP:
BIB
157
20
228

34
106
185

#N/A
ATHLETE
Ellie WHEELER-SMITH
Emily BUCKLER
Evie WILD
Rebecca COX
Farra NIJJAR
Lacey DUTTON

T17 14:25 U15 Girls 200m

heat 7
Position
1

o B W N

CBP:
BIB
108
117

16
21
129
105

#N/A
ATHLETE
Moyin ODUYEMI
Gabriella PORTER
Lauren BOWMAN
Megan BURGE
Rebecca ROACH
Kaela NELSON

T18 14:45 U15 Boys 200m

heat 1
Position
1

2
3
4

CBP:
BIB
326
258
323
339

#N/A
ATHLETE
Samuel JONES
Ben BASTEN
Haziq HUSSAIN
Jack MCDONALD

T18 14:45 U15 Boys 200m

heat 2
Position
1

v A W N

CBP:
BIB
278
367
329
392
306

#N/A
ATHLETE
Ethan COURT
Luke RAVENHILL
James LANGHAM
Oliver THATCHER
James GENTILE

CLUB

Notts AC

City of Stoke AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Corby AC

Yate & District AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC

CLUB

Gloucester AC

Hinckley Running Club
Stockport Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Radley AC

CLUB

Halesowen ACC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
City of Stoke AC
Southampton AC

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Yate & District AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Southampton AC

North Somerset AC

Time
28.53
29.25
29.71
29.79
31.61

Time
29.47
29.70
29.71
31.96
32.52

Time
27.96
28.08
29.74
32.05
33.19
33.42

Time
28.41
28.90
29.33
29.39
30.06
31.44

Time
23.58
24.01
25.53
25.67

Time
24.96
25.55
25.96
26.18
27.22



T18 14:45

U15 Boys 200m

heat 3
Position
1

“u b WN

T18 14:45

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
335 James MALPASS
262 Tom BLEWITT-JENKINS
310 Dillan GRICE
289 Jack DOODSON
254 Sam AYRE

U15 Boys 200m

heat 4
Position
1

2
3
4

T18 14:45

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
287  Will DEAN
256 Ryan BAINS
382 Kamalpreet SINGH
309 Harry GRAVELSONS

U15 Boys 200m

heat 5
Position
1

2
3
4

T19 14:55

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
418  Elliott HARRIS
328 Oliver KEITLEY
344 Max MOORE-LEES
297 Jack FORREST

Senior Women 400m

heat 1
Position
1

2
3
4

T20 15:05

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
495 Meghan BEESLEY
494  Susanna BANJO
512 Alexandra HILL
507 Tania-Cyrena CYRUS

Senior Men 60m

heat 1
Position
1

N o B W N

T20 15:05

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
395 Deji TOBAIS
389 Christopher STONE
292 Jona EFOLOKO
399  Michael WARNER
363 Yannick PHIPPEN
315 Hassan HASSAN
275 Seriashe CHILDS

Senior Men 60m

heat 2
Position
1

N oo WN

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
300 Lemarl FRECKLETON
331 Nick LEAVEY
358 Tamunonengiye Ofori OSSAI
267 Blake Tiger-Lee BROWN
407 Andy BLOW
380 Peter SHAND
298 Mathias FRANCIS

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Charnwood A C

Radley AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Gloucester AC

Manx Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Herts Phoenix AC

Enfield & Haringey A C

CLUB

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bristol & West AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

CLUB

Swansea Harriers

Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Time
26.28
26.75
27.80
28.45
29.34

Time
26.35
26.77
27.84
32.20

Time
25.71
26.16
27.08
29.72

Time
54.92
56.37
58.03
1.00.10

Time
6.86
6.93
6.94
7.01
7.10
7.1
7.23

Time
7.03
7.05
7.10
7.13
7.13
7.20
7.24



T20

T20

T20

T21

T22

15:05 Senior Men 60m

heat 3
Position
1

N oo AN

CBP:
BIB
374
375
359
255
340
361
373

#N/A
ATHLETE
Edmund ROSS
Alfie ROWETT
Jonnie PEACOCK
Justin BAILLEY
Adam MEDCRAFT
Sam PETERS
Curtis ROSE

15:05 Senior Men 60m

heat 4
Position
1

N o B W N

CBP:
BIB
351
313
257
371
349
274
388

#N/A
ATHLETE
Abdou NJIE
Ciaran HARVEY
Jacob BAKER
Ben RIEKSTINS
Aaron NETTLEFORD
Navid CHILDS
John STATHAM

15:05 Senior Men 60m

heat 5
Position
1

N oo A wWwN

CBP:
BIB
413
370
314
295
372
320
688

#N/A
ATHLETE
David FEENEY
Joel RICHARDSON
Khairul HASHIM
Paul EVANS
Kirtley ROBBINS
Henry HOPKINS
Steven Allen

15:20 U15 Boys 300m

heat 1
Position
1
2
3

CBP:
BIB
455
304
352

#N/A
ATHLETE
Omar HOLNESS
George GAMMAGE
Karnell NUNES-SMITH

15:25 U17 Women 300m

heat 1
Position
1

2
3
4

CBP:
BIB

38
516

41
522

#N/A
ATHLETE
Lucy ELCOCK
Gemma JONES
Gabrielle FAKANDE
Beth LLOYD

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Banbury Harriers AC
Charnwood A C
Dartford Harriers AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Erme Valley Harriers
University of Warwick

CLUB

Loughborough Students AC
Lewes AC

Charnwood A C

Telford AC

Tipton Harriers

Thames Valley Harriers
Charnwood A C

CLUB

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Trafford AC

University of Warwick
Brecon AC

Tipton Harriers

Worcester AC

Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Bridgnorth AC
Corby AC
Cwmbran Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Time
7.11
7.20
7.24
7.32
7.43
7.48
7.60

Time
7.26
7.41
7.48
7.62
7.67
7.74
8.04

Time
7.15
7.28
7.54
8.64
8.71
8.98

10.10

Time
41.52
42.09
50.54

Time
41.23
41.38
42.02
42.85



T22 15:25 U17 Women 300m

heat 2
Position
1

v A W N

CBP:
BIB
140
154
48
523
500

#N/A
ATHLETE
Ruka SHONIBARE
Megan WEBBER
Neneh GARDNER
Emily MACTAGGART
Harriet BUXTON

T22 15:25 U17 Women 300m

heat 3
Position
1

v B WN

CBP:
BIB
81
130
232
506
85

#N/A
ATHLETE
Ellie KREFTING
Katie ROBBINS
Georgina WOODWARD
Anna CURTIS
Treena LARKIN

T22 15:25 U17 Women 300m

heat 4 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 175 Sarah BRETT
2 537 Selina SCOTT
3 17 Eden BRIDGES-MARTIN
4 32 Maria COOK
T22 15:25 U17 Women 300m
heat 5 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 60 Katie HARRIS
2 15  Anna BERRILL
3 226 Hannah WEATHERLEY

T23 15:40 U17 Men 400m

heat 1
Position
1

2
3
4

CBP:
BIB
451

#N/A
ATHLETE
Ben HAWKES
Josh PEARSON
Peter CURTIS
Josh HOLE

T23 15:40 U17 Men 400m

heat 2
Position
1

v A W N

CBP:
BIB
483
348
334
489
435

#N/A
ATHLETE
Ollie THORNER
Sam NELSON
Angus MACLEOD
Andrew WOODS
Jasper COLE

T23 15:40 U17 Men 400m

heat 3
Position
1

v b W N

CBP:
BIB
457
475
385
486
429

#N/A
ATHLETE
Rory HOWORTH
William PRICE
Matthew SMITH
Samuel WHITTAKER
Alfie BOWERS

CLUB

Sale Harriers Manchester

Torbay AAC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Charnwood A C

Burton AC

CLUB

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Yate & District AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Swindon Harriers

Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Andover AC

Corby AC

Radley AC

Yate & District AC

CLUB

Worcester AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Marshall Milton Keynes AC

CLUB

Leamington Cycling & AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch

Guernsey Island AAC

City Of Salisbury AC & Running Club

CLUB

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Radley AC

Manx Harriers

Tamworth AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Team Bath AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Swindon Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Time
42.51
42.68
42.71
43.62
46.69

Time
43.76
44.06
45.35
45.58
46.89

Time
45.25
46.08
48.16
48.33

Time
46.21
47.99
49.55

Time
50.78
51.58
52.49
53.41

Time
53.12
56.49
57.43
57.68
1.01.73

Time
53.78
54.00
56.18
58.26
59.97



T24 15:50 U20 Women 400m

heat 1
Position
1

o u B W N

CBP:
BIB
46
519
543
518
88
146

#N/A
ATHLETE
Indi GALLAGHER
Ashleigh LACHENICHT
Rhiannon WARD
Saskia KREFTING
Amelia LEES
Georgia TAYLOR

T24 15:50 U20 Women 400m

heat 2
Position
1

v b W N

CBP:
BIB
499
520
544
511
533

#N/A
ATHLETE
Lauren BUTLER
Freya LANE
Sara WATTERSON
Jess HAZELL

Alexandra QUINN-SAVORY

T24 15:50 U20 Women 400m

heat 3
Position
1

v A W N

CBP:
BIB
493
546
510
497

31

#N/A
ATHLETE
Molly ANDREWS
Olivia WORTH
Charlotte HALL
Ruth BROOKES
Laura COOK

T25 16:00 U20 Men 400m

heat 1
Position
1

v A W N

CBP:
BIB
461
386
261
253
463

#N/A
ATHLETE
Rory KEEN
Joshua SNOOK
Tor BENNETT WILLIAMS
Brandon ATCHISON
Owen LAWRENCE

T25 16:00 U20 Men 400m

heat 2
Position
1

v A W N

CBP:
BIB
330
368
472
341
321

#N/A
ATHLETE
Teddy LE CLERC
Morgan REEVES
Matthew PATERSON
Harry MERRIMAN
Thomas HOPKINS

T25 16:00 U20 Men 400m

heat 3
Position
1

2
3
4

CBP:
BIB
465
414
259
448

#N/A
ATHLETE
Ryan LOWE
Toby GLASS
Ross BEALE
Liam HALLOWS

CLUB
Guernsey Island AAC
Northern (Isle of Man) AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Guernsey Island AAC
Yate & District AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Manx Harriers

Wreake & Soar Valley
Cheltenham & County Harriers

CLUB

Bridgnorth AC

Birchfield Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Yate & District AC

CLUB

Sale Harriers Manchester
Yate & District AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Manx Harriers
Southampton AC

CLUB

Guernsey Island AAC
Leamington Cycling & AC
Corby AC

Corby AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Guernsey Island AAC
Birchfield Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

Time
58.53
58.95
59.93
1.00.14
1.01.07
1.01.77

Time
1.01.39
1.03.27
1.04.30
1.05.17
1.06.58

Time
1.03.49
1.04.99
1.06.53
1.10.7
1.14.53

Time
49.42
49.83
50.44
52.13
52.40

Time
51.02
51.27
51.42
53.15
54.12

Time
51.42
53.55
55.89
59.11



T26 16:15 U15 Girls 60m Hurdles

heat 1
Position
1

o u B W N

CBP:
BIB
210
171
212
219
194
187

#N/A
ATHLETE
Abigail PAWLETT
Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
Tabitha PROUDLEY
Kamiya SMITH
Molly HOLE
Isobel FARRANT-WORTH

T26 16:15 U15 Girls 60m Hurdles

heat 2
Position
1

0 N o A W N

CBP:
BIB
230
176
234
198
195
216
228
203

#N/A
ATHLETE
Jasmine WILLIAMS
Amelia BRIGGS-GOODE
Charlie YATES
Olivia HOPWOOD
Amber HOPKINS
Megan SHIELDS
Evie WILD
Ellie-Mai LOTHIAN

T26 16:15 U15 Girls 60m Hurdles

heat 3
Position
1

o U A W N

CBP:
BIB
191
190
164
207
223
221

#N/A
ATHLETE
Ettie HAMMOND
Ebony HAMMOND
Lateefah AGBEREMI
Rosina ORTON
Nadine STARLING
Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTON

T27 16:30 U17 Women 60m Hurdles

heat 1
Position
1

N o b W N

CBP:
BIB
174
197
179
196
168
229
206

#N/A
ATHLETE
Jenna BLUNDELL
Jessica HOPKINS
Georgia CLARKE
Danielle HOPKINS
Ashleigh BAILEY
Abi WILLIAMS
Sanna MCLEAN

T27 16:30 U17 Women 60m Hurdles

heat 2
Position
1

00 N OO Ul W N

CBP:
BIB
192
213
215
181
183
214
178
175

#N/A
ATHLETE
Laura HICKEY
Louise ROBINSON
Millie SHAW
Olivia CORCORAN
Abbie DRAPER
Abigail ROBSON
Tazmin CHAPE
Sarah BRETT

T27 16:30 U17 Women 60m Hurdles

heat 3
Position
1

o A W N

CBP:
BIB
177
220
199

#N/A
ATHLETE
Mia CHANTREE
Natalie SODZI
Jane HORDER
Georgina WOODWARD
Paula WILLIAMS
Hannah WEATHERLEY

CLUB

West Cheshire AC

Tipton Harriers

Southampton AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

City Of Salisbury AC & Running Club
Exeter Harriers

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Notts AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Birchfield Harriers

Worcester AC

City of Stoke AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

CLUB

Southampton AC

Team Bath AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Corby AC

CLUB

Team Bath AC

Chelmsford AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Worcester AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Leigh Harriers & AC

CLUB

Leigh Harriers & AC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Cannock & Stafford AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Yate & District AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Andover AC

CLUB

Chelmsford AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC

Time
9.30
9.39
9.87
9.88

10.20

10.42

Time
10.00
10.16
10.17
10.39
10.67
10.84
11.15
12.66

Time
9.93

10.23
10.34
10.59
10.84
11.15

Time
8.83
9.33
9.34
9.42
9.43
9.47
9.62

Time
9.21
9.43
9.70
9.75
9.85
9.87

10.02

10.08

Time
9.48
9.71

10.07

10.37

10.44

10.51



T28

T29

T29

T30

T31

T32

16:40 U15 Boys 60m Hurdles

heat1 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 418  Elliott HARRIS
2 415  Callum GREGSON
3 423 Tobie WATSON
4 425 Cole WILLIAMS
5 416  Matthew GRIFFIN
6 421 Owen SPROSTON
7 420 Kyle MARTIN
8 419 Craig MARTIN

16:45 U20 Women 60m Hurdles

heat1 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 224 Isabel WAKEFIELD
2 218 Georgia SILCOX
3 182 Imogen DAWE-LANE
4 217  Amber SIBBALD
5 193 Vivien HITZLER
6 188  Lucy HADAWAY

16:45 U20 Women 60m Hurdles

heat2 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 202 Alice LINAKER
2 186  Ally EMANUEL
3 170 Jessica BENNETT
4 200 Olivia JONES

16:50 Senior Women 60m Hurdles

heat1 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 209 Heather PATON
2 222 Katie STAINTON
3 227 Harriet WIGGINTON

16:55 U17 Men 60m Hurdles

heat 1 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 409 Joseph COLLINS
2 405 Kieron APPLETON
3 422 William THORLEY

17:00 Senior/U20 Men 60m Hurdles

heat1 CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 413 David FEENEY
2 407 Andy BLOW
3 410 Michael COPELAND
4 414  Toby GLASS

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Southampton AC

Telford AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
City of Stoke AC

Manx Harriers

Manx Harriers

CLUB

North Devon AC

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Team Bath AC

Manx Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
City of York AC

CLUB

City of York AC
Birchfield Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Oxford University AC

CLUB

Team Bath AC

City Of Salisbury AC & Running Club
Bromsgrove & Redditch

CLUB

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Guernsey Island AAC

Time
8.82
9.28
9.50
9.66
9.85

10.65

11.08

11.61

Time
8.91
8.93
9.31
9.54
9.85

10.16

Time
9.1
9.16
9.27
9.47

Time
8.56
8.78

10.84

Time
8.77
9.26
9.60

Time
8.07
8.16
8.56
9.18



T33 17:05 U20 Women 800m

heat 1
Position
1

o u B W N

CBP:
BIB
235
519
542
496
492
536

#N/A
ATHLETE
Emily THOMPSON
Ashleigh LACHENICHT
Rebecca TOLL
Zoe BRICKLEY
Phoebe ANDERSON
Emma RYDER

T33 17:05 U20 Women 800m

heat 2
Position
1

N o b W N

CBP:
BIB
491
538
508
505
515
532
501

#N/A
ATHLETE
Karys AMORY
Jessica SHEPPARD
Savannah DOHERTY
Lauren CUNILD
Emma JENKINS
Isabel OVENS
Zena CHALLENGER

T34 17:15 U20 Men 800m

heat 1
Position
1

v A WN

CBP:
BIB
439
440
433
443
450

#N/A
ATHLETE
Adam DAY
Jack DEE-INGHAM
Elliott CHARD
Hayden FEY
Tim HARTLEY

T34 17:15 U20 Men 800m

heat 2
Position
1

o A W N

CBP:
BIB
428
479
462
478
448
237

#N/A
ATHLETE
Jack BENSTEAD
Harry SACHS
Vaitshnavan KUSELAN
Carl ROBERTSON
Liam HALLOWS
Thomas ALDRIDGE

T35 17:25 Senior Men 200m

heat 1
Position
1

v b W N

CBP:
BIB
389
374
399
331
375

#N/A
ATHLETE
Christopher STONE
Edmund ROSS
Michael WARNER
Nick LEAVEY
Alfie ROWETT

T35 17:25 Senior Men 200m

heat 2
Position
1

v A W N

CBP:
BIB
358
363

#N/A
ATHLETE

Tamunonengiye Ofori OSSAI

Yannick PHIPPEN
Joel RICHARDSON
Sam PETERS
Alex CURRIE

CLUB

Banbury Harriers AC

Northern (Isle of Man) AC

Guernsey Island AAC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Tavistock AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Wreake & Soar Valley

CLUB

Chiltern Harriers AC
Wigan & District H & AC
Yate & District AC
Torbay AAC

Wigan & District H & AC

CLUB

Corby AC

Birchfield Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Tamworth Athletics Club

CLUB

Bristol & West AC

Birchfield Harriers

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies
Banbury Harriers AC

CLUB

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Trafford AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Time
2.11.33
2.21.16
2.22.05
2.23.84
2.26.30
2.33.24

Time
2.19.30
2.25.69
2.25.99
2.30.84
2.32.16
2.34.36
2.45.77

Time
2.01.80
2.01.84
2.03.23
2.03.46
2.05.66

Time
2.01.31
2.13.52
2.14.71
2.14.95
2.15.18
2.26.66

Time
21.62
21.68
21.93
21.94
22.50

Time
22.15
22.59
22.85
23.28
23.33



T35 17:25 Senior Men 200m

heat 3
Position
1

“u b WN

CBP:
BIB
482
345
390
349
313

#N/A
ATHLETE
Andrew SMITHERMAN
David MOULD
Jack STRACHAN
Aaron NETTLEFORD
Ciaran HARVEY

T35 17:25 Senior Men 200m

heat 4
Position
1

2
3
4

CBP:
BIB
255
265
376
288

#N/A
ATHLETE
Justin BAILLEY
Tom BOLAN-ASHWORTH
Richard RUBENIS
Michael DICKENS

T35 17:25 Senior Men 200m

heat 5
Position
1

v A W N

CBP:
BIB
252
371
384
346
295

#N/A
ATHLETE
Martin ASPLEY-DAVIS
Ben RIEKSTINS
Julian SMITH
Peter MOULD
Paul EVANS

T35 17:25 Senior Men 200m

heat 6
Position
1

A M w N

CBP:
BIB
274
360
320
308
372

#N/A
ATHLETE
Navid CHILDS
Robert PEARSALL
Henry HOPKINS
Brian GRAVELSONS
Kirtley ROBBINS

CLUB

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Bromsgrove & Redditch
City Of Norwich AC
Tipton Harriers

Lewes AC

CLUB

Dartford Harriers AC
Trafford AC

Telford AC

Telford AC

CLUB

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Telford AC

Nene Valley Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Brecon AC

CLUB

Welsh Anglo Athletics
Tipton Harriers
Worcester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tipton Harriers

Time
22.63
23.22
23.54
23.85
23.87

Time
23.47
23.62
24.13
24.24

Time
24.18
24.20
24.92
27.81
29.58

Time
24.45
25.17
28.56
28.74
28.89



